FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Diameter

Culoare

Pentru uz cu

Material

Material tehnic

M20
Gri
M20
Plastic

Polietilena

Specificatii tehnice

d-D
h

H

s
sl
s2

M20
18
34
30
29.8
33

Capac de protectie plastic
pentru suruburi & piulite
hexagonale Gri Plastic
Polietilena M20

Cod Articol 56662.200.001

Marca

UBB 950356183885

UNSPSC 31162806

EAN 8715493252776

PKG. of 25 Exclusiv impachetare
Standarde

Desen tehnic




